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SWSID C—“;;ﬁ;"er m—w;e"t Email Address Orders Units DiscSubtotal Orders Units DiscSubtotal Orders Units Wine Vol AvgDisc% DiscSubtotal

39 Kristen Kennedy Wine Club kristen@vinteractive.com 12 33 £525.00 all] 285 $5,033.75 72 320 232.458 27.27% £5,558.75

42 Daisy Burns Wholesale daisy@vinteractive.com 3 23 £680.00 8 144 $2,556.00 11 169 126.75 19.18% £3,236.00

46 Efﬂﬁ?&dner vine Club  hamitton@vinteractive.com 0 $0.00 1 1 $12.75 1 1075 25.00%  $12.75

57 Harriet Tubrman  Wholesale tubman@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 1 £48.00 1 2 1.5 0.00% £48.00

60 George Carlin Wine Club carlin@vinteractive.com 1] £0.00 2 £73.90 2 4 3 23.02% £73.90

65 Jonathan Haidt  Wine Club haidt@vinteractive.com 1 1 $24.00 ] £0.00 1 1 0.75 0.00% $£24.00

79 Ann Fiorino vine Club fiorito@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 1 1 £24.00 1 1 0.75 25.00% £24.00

80 Roy Orbison Wine Club orbison@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 2 2 £309.00 2 2 1.5 25.00% £39.00

81 Phil Lesh vine Club lesh@vinteractive.com 1 2 £39.00 9 77 £1,792.05 10 79 57.79 22.12% £1,831.05

a2 Bobby Flay Ving Club flay@vinteractive.com 1 £108.00 4 38 £864.00 3 44 31.5 11.96% £072.00

88 Bruce Jordan Wine Club bruce@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 1 1 £30.40 1 1 0.75 20.00% £30.40

oo Maly Galt moly@vinteractive.com 1] £0.00 1 12 £204.00 1 12 ] 0.00% £204.00

103 Paul Bunyan bunyan@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 1 1 £24.00 1 1 0.75 0.00% £24.00

105 EIE?_E::h vine Club warren@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 1 1 £18.00 1 1 0.75 25.00% £18.00

107 Micah Sawyer micah@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 2 7 £224.00 2 7 5.25 2.61% £224.00

110 Vadim Tester vadim@x-cart.com 2 3 £06.00 i] £0.00 2 ] 3.73 0.00% £06.00

111 Katie Qrkin Wine Club katie@vinteractive.com 1] £0.00 1 1 £15.00 1 1 0.75 0.00% £15.00

114 Bill Shatner Ving Club shat@vinteractive.com 2 3 £54.45 3 3 £108.00 3 8 4.5 22.02% £162.45

115 Joan Baez vine Club baezr@vinteractive.com 1] £0.00 1 6 £144.00 1 6 4.5 0.00% £144.00

116 Janis Joplin Wine Club  janis@vinteractive.com ] £0.00 1 1 £24.00 1 1 0.75 25.00% $£24.00

117 Joni Mitchell ving Club joni@vinteractive.com 0 £0.00 10 04 $2,167.80 10 04 09.75 22.80% $2,167.80 hd




